
January 2019 Lunch Menu 
 

The U.S Department of Agriculture prohibits discrimination against its customers, employees, and applicants for employment on the bases of race, color, national origin, age, disability, sex, gender identity, religion, 
reprisal, and where applicable, political beliefs, marital status, familial or parental status, sexual orientation, or all or part of an individual's income is derived from any public assistance program, or protected genetic 
information in employment or in any program or activity conducted or funded by the Department. 

 
 
 

Tuesday Jan 1 
 

Deli 
Sub Rolls 

Salad 
Baked Beans 

Fruit 
 

Wednesday Jan 2 
 

Pizza 
French Fries 

Fruit 
Salad 
Milk 

Thursday Jan 3 
 

Mac N Cheese 
Salad 

Carrots 
Fruit 
Milk 

 
Monday Jan 7 

 
Baked Potatoes 

Tuna 
Broccoli 
Cheese 

Bacon Bits 
Salad 
Bread 

Milk Fruit 

Tuesday  Jan 8 
 

Hush Puppies 
Salad 

Baked Beans 
Fruit 

 

Wednesday  Jan 9 
 

Pizza 
French Fries 

Fruit 
Salad 
Milk 

Thursday  Jan 10 
 

Spaghetti 
Salad 

Carrots 
Fruit 
Milk 

Monday  Jan 14 
 

Scrambled Eggs 
Bagel 

Broccoli 
Salad 
Fruit 
Milk 

Tuesday  Jan 15 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Rice 
Salad 

Baked Beans 
Fruit 

Wednesday  Jan16 
 

Pizza 
French Fries 

Fruit 
Salad 
Milk 

Thursday  Jan 17 
 

Baked Ziti 
Salad 

Carrots 
Fruit 
Milk 

  
Monday  Jan 21 

 
Grilled Cheese 

Salad 
Tuna 

Broccoli 
Fruit 
Milk 

Tuesday  Jan 22 
 

Hot Dogs 
Buns 

Baked Beans 
Soup 
Salad 
Fruit 

Wednesday Jan 23 
 

Pizza 
French Fries 

Fruit 
Salad 
Milk 

Thursday Jan 24 
 

Mac N Cheese 
Salad 

Carrots 
Fruit 
Milk 

   
Monday Jan 28 

 
Baked Potatoes 

Tuna 
Broccoli 
Cheese 

Bacon Bits 
Salad 
Bread 

Milk Fruit  

Tuesday  Jan 29 
 

Deli 
Sub Rolls 

Salad 
Baked Beans 

Fruit 
 

Wednesday Jan 30 
 

Pizza 
French Fries 

Fruit 
Salad 
Milk 

Thursday Jan 31 
 

Spaghetti 
Salad 

Carrots 
Fruit 
Milk  


